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2025-2559 07/01/2025  8:40Reg Pan AFFIDA
VIT

55862 A AND J ASSETS LLC R0700.00.00700.00
6.00.0

SW 315,850AFFIDAVI
T

PO 130969

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-232 07/01/2025  8:40E-FILE 25907 BALL ALYSSA JEAN C0000.00.11990.00
2.02.0

354,140RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1230 07/01/2025  8:40E-FILE 65448 CANNON RICHARD W 
& KELLY

10042.00.0018A.00
0.00.0

SC 358,630HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2696 07/01/2025  8:40A 27891 COMBS DONALD J & 
ASHLEE

10587.00.0008A.00
0.00.0

SW 266,980HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2695 07/01/2025  8:40A 32141 COMBS DONALD K & 
KOLINDA A

K0100.00.01040.00
0.00.0

SW 123,280HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2694 07/01/2025  8:40A 56854 COMBS SAMMY ET AL 10587.00.0008B.00
0.00.0

SW 84,420HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-540 07/01/2025  8:40Reg Pan A 56362 HUTTO TOMMY D & 
SHENA R

P0215.00.00030.03
1.00.0

JH 189,950HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-541 07/01/2025  8:40Reg Pan A 56267 HUTTO TOMMY D & 
SHENA R

P0215.00.00020.02
2.0R.0

JH 93,070HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2614 07/01/2025  8:40A 117684 MITTAL RAHUL S0550.00.00060.00
0.00.0

JH 88,270HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2613 07/01/2025  8:40A 120629 MITTAL RAHUL & 
POOJA JAIN

W0025.00.01090.0
00.00.0

JR 209,720HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1773 07/01/2025  9:00A 27699 BANKS NATASHA & 
PAULA STOVALL

C0000.00.02090.00
0.0C.0

HC 152,330HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-640 07/01/2025  9:00AFFIDA
VIT

66242 KUBINSKI WILLIAM J & 
BARBARA A

S0470.00.00630.00
R.00.0

JH 1,449,910HLSE131068

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3810 07/01/2025  9:00Reg Pan ROLLB
ACK

43556 LAND BARON INC 10610.00.00440.00
0.00.0

523,680HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3280 07/01/2025  9:20A 83221 ABRE HOLDINGS LLC C0000.00.03880.00
K.02.0

SW 1,122,260HLS127174

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1145 07/01/2025  9:20Reg Pan PHONE 37425 BAUER ANN T EXEMPT 
TRUST

10334.00.00010.00
0.00.0

308,820HLS130271

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-354 07/01/2025  9:20A 50267 BLANTON KENNETH & 
SHENEQUIA

C0000.00.17360.01
2.00.0

157,060HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-355 07/01/2025  9:20A 50268 BLANTON KENNETH & 
SHENEQUIA

C0000.00.17360.01
3.00.0

HC 126,350HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1993 07/01/2025  9:20A 63077 MOORE JAMES & 
KAREN

10299.00.0067A.00
0.00.0

PM 315,830HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-31 07/01/2025  9:20A 58475 NEWBY JUSTIN 10858.00.0001A.00
0.00.0

HC 62,510HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1271 07/01/2025  9:20E-FILE 50449 NUTT SUZANNE & 
STEVEN STEELMAN 
NUTT

G0200.00.00000.00
6.00.0

PM 219,360HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3279 07/01/2025  9:20A 44032 OMAR HAMZA INC 10843.00.00020.00
0.00.0

JR 137,150HLS127174

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1240 07/01/2025  9:40E-FILE 64672 ADAIR STEVEN L & 
MARY L

10208.00.0001C.00
0.00.0

JR 289,090HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2150 07/01/2025  9:40A 53818 LACHNEY JAMIE D V0200.01.00000.01
0.00.0

JMC 45,170HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2151 07/01/2025  9:40B A 53816 LACHNEY JAMIE D V0200.01.00000.00
8.00.0

JMC 40,470UNASSIGNED 3 HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2152 07/01/2025  9:40A 53817 LACHNEY JAMIE D V0200.01.00000.00
9.00.0

JMC 186,140HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-920 07/01/2025  9:40A 120538 NGUYEN MINH THI 
TUYET

W0025.00.00170.0
00.00.0

JR 71,930HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-921 07/01/2025  9:40A 120003 NGUYEN MINH TUYET 
THI

R0880.00.00020.00
0.00.0

JH 103,060HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-922 07/01/2025  9:40A 120004 NGUYEN MINH TUYET 
THI

R0880.00.00030.00
0.00.0

JH 127,410HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-396 07/01/2025  9:40E-FILE 49777 OWEN REBEKAH K H0600.03.00010.00
4.0A.0

328,020HLSE85001

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2288 07/01/2025  9:40Reg Pan A 63494 WILLIAMS TOMMY K & 
DOCIA D

T0077.00.02170.00
R.00.0

JH 1,936,180HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-768 07/01/2025 10:00E-FILE 42607 BARNES FAMILY 
TRUST

10466.00.0005B.00
0.00.0

91,030HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-924 07/01/2025 10:00A 58382 BEESON WENDELL 
SCOTT & ANGELA

B0425.00.0017R.00
0.00.0

HC 534,930HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2609 07/01/2025 10:00Reg Pan PHONE 81226 CALHOUN ANDY KYLE 
& LAURA MARIE

10528.00.0027A.00
0.00.0

310,000HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2574 07/01/2025 10:00A 87131 CARPENTER LEE & 
DEBRA

10726.00.0076B.00
0.00.0

276,300HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1268 07/01/2025 10:00E-FILE 25974 CHILES THOMAS G & 
RICHILLE S

C0000.00.11260.02
4.00.0

470,520HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2249 07/01/2025 10:20Reg Pan PHONE 41635 CEDAR CREEK 
HOLDINGS LLC

10398.00.00060.00
0.00.0

SW 347,710HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-747 07/01/2025 10:20E-FILE 29319 CONFIDENTIAL C0000.00.10120.00
9.00.0

HC 202,260HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-545 07/01/2025 10:20PHONE 41107 MURRAY DANIEL & 
ARMALENE

P0100.00.00000.17
2.00.0

HC 6,410HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-548 07/01/2025 10:20PHONE 41104 MURRAY DANIEL & 
ARMALENE

P0100.00.00000.16
9.00.0

HC 7,900HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-549 07/01/2025 10:20PHONE 41105 MURRAY DANIEL & 
ARMALENE

P0100.00.00000.17
0.00.0

HC 20,580HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-550 07/01/2025 10:20PHONE 41106 MURRAY DANIEL & 
ARMALENE

P0100.00.00000.17
1.00.0

HC 7,210HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-551 07/01/2025 10:20PHONE 50513 MURRAY DANIEL & 
ARMALENE

P0100.00.00000.15
7.00.0

HC 7,410HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-552 07/01/2025 10:20PHONE 41108 MURRAY DANIEL & 
ARMALENE

P0100.00.00000.17
3.00.0

HC 6,340HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-546 07/01/2025 10:20PHONE 41216 MURRAY DANIEL C & 
ARMALENE L

P0100.00.00000.00
0.0C.0

HC 5,590HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-547 07/01/2025 10:20PHONE 50533 MURRAY DANIEL C & 
ARMALENE L

P0100.00.00000.28
8.00.0

HC 3,920HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1686 07/01/2025 10:40PHONE 57528 BLACK CHRISTOPHER H0180.03.00760.00
0.00.0

497,580HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-162 07/01/2025 10:40AFFIDA
VIT

51873 CAVE FAMILY RANCH 
REVOCABLE TRUST

10331.00.00810.00
0.00.0

SW 178,170HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-163 07/01/2025 10:40AFFIDA
VIT

40742 CAVE FAMILY RANCH 
REVOCABLE TRUST

10331.00.0072B.00
0.00.0

SW 1,560HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2375 07/01/2025 10:40A 111721 PENINSULA POINT 
OWNER ASSOCIATION 
INC

P0220.00.00010.00
1.00.0

LC 124,840HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2376 07/01/2025 10:40A 111722 PENINSULA POINT 
OWNER ASSOCIATION 
INC

P0220.00.00010.00
2.00.0

LC 82,440HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2377 07/01/2025 10:40A 111775 PENINSULA POINT 
OWNER ASSOCIATION 
INC

P0220.00.00010.05
5.00.0

JH 488,650HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2378 07/01/2025 10:40A 111861 PENINSULA POINT 
OWNER ASSOCIATION 
INC

P0220.00.00010.14
1.00.0

LC 171,980HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2379 07/01/2025 10:40A 111878 PENINSULA POINT 
OWNER ASSOCIATION 
INC

P0220.00.00030.00
1.00.0

LC 35,620HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2380 07/01/2025 10:40A 111889 PENINSULA POINT 
OWNER ASSOCIATION 
INC

P0220.00.00030.01
2.00.0

LC 42,330HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2381 07/01/2025 10:40A 111899 PENINSULA POINT 
OWNER ASSOCIATION 
INC

P0220.00.00030.02
2.00.0

LC 58,780HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2382 07/01/2025 10:40A 111921 PENINSULA POINT 
OWNER ASSOCIATION 
INC

P0220.00.00030.04
4.00.0

LC 236,130HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2383 07/01/2025 10:40A 111925 PENINSULA POINT 
OWNER ASSOCIATION 
INC

P0220.00.00000.00
R.00.0

LC 2,950HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1713 07/01/2025 11:00Reg Pan A 54251 AMSTADTER RICHARD 
& V LYNN LYSKO 2013 
REVOCABLE TRUST

C0450.00.0000A.00
5.0A.0

JH 1,093,870HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2552 07/01/2025 11:00PHONE 120561 BENNETT LUKE 
CHRISTOPHER

W0025.00.00400.0
00.00.0

JR 72,110HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-213 07/01/2025 11:00A 59952 BETTS HOMER & 
VANESIA

C0000.00.05990.00
1.0J.1

204,320HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-248 07/01/2025 11:00A 55881 BLAKE MARY LINDA & 
BOBBY LAMAR

10091.00.0007A.00
0.00.0

188,570HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-287 07/01/2025 11:00Reg Pan PHONE 61784 BUTLER GEOFFREY & 
YEKATERINA V

S0630.00.00190.00
0.00.0

278,530HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-457 07/01/2025 11:00Reg Pan PHONE 111761 CARRILLO XAVIER T & 
TORI B

P0220.00.00010.04
1.00.0

LC 222,650HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2219 07/01/2025 11:00Reg Pan A 59765 CERVANTES 
GUADALUPE

10333.00.0002B.00
0.00.0

LC 2,540HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2220 07/01/2025 11:00A 38586 LONGORIA ERVEY & 
GUADALUPE 
CERVANTES

10659.00.00030.00
0.00.0

HC 90,870HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1159 07/01/2025 11:00A 35790 WHITE TOM & ROBIN C0000.00.04380.00
2.0B.0

HC 227,210HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-385 07/01/2025 11:20E-FILE 26669 STOUDT TIMOTHY W & 
JENNIFER M

C0000.00.11090.00
6.00.0

KY 394,700HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1143 07/01/2025 11:20B E-FILE 62744 TEEL JOHN PARKER & 
KATHLEEN HOPE 
SINOR TEEL

C0000.00.1141B.00
9.00.0

HC 454,660HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2536 07/01/2025 11:20PHONE 56295 TINSLEY MICHAEL & 
JUDY

P0215.00.00020.03
8.00.0

LC 26,860HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2535 07/01/2025 11:20PHONE 56294 TINSLEY MICHAEL 
GLENN & JUDY LEA

P0215.00.00020.03
7.00.0

LC 31,560HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2627 07/01/2025 11:20PHONE 35529 TLG INVESTMENTS 
LLC

C0000.00.04320.03
6.00.0

JR 119,190HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2625 07/01/2025 11:20B A 47723 TOMPKINS TOMMY J & 
DEANNA M

10582.00.0010A.00
0.00.0

HC 139,210UNASSIGNED 4 HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-414 07/01/2025 11:20Reg Pan A 79667 VILLEGAS AGUSTINA 10172.00.00070.01
5.00.0

577,470HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-646 07/01/2025 11:20Reg Pan A 60741 WELSH RANDY & EVA 
ESPERANZE WELSH / 
ARTHUR ALLEN 
WELSH

A0690.00.00770.00
0.00.0

JR 120,730HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.



6/27/2025
ARB Protest Report - Active Cases

Type Prop Id Meeting Date StatusCase # Taxpayer Name Geo ID Appraiser Appraised

Page 6

Panel Hearing DateMeeting ApprProp Use Agents

2025-2059 07/01/2025  1:20A 28154 BURNS T EARL & 
ASHLEY R

C0000.00.11550.01
8.00.0

JR 465,680HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-43 07/01/2025  1:20E-FILE 26716 CASTANEDA PERLA & 
RAUL

C0000.00.11150.00
3.00.0

217,870HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-464 07/01/2025  1:20E-FILE 60598 CONFIDENTIAL V0110.00.00240.00
0.00.0

PM 825,290HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-491 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

37499 KALIKO RANCH LP 10051.00.00010.00
0.00.0

JR 21,680HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-492 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

37500 KALIKO RANCH LP 10051.00.00020.00
0.00.0

6,070HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-493 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

37822 KALIKO RANCH LP 10229.00.00020.00
0.00.0

3,570HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-494 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

37823 KALIKO RANCH LP 10229.00.00030.00
0.00.0

8,670HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-495 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

38322 KALIKO RANCH LP 10542.00.00050.00
0.00.0

870HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-496 07/01/2025  1:20A 39376 KALIKO RANCH LP 10502.00.00010.00
0.00.0

13,870HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-497 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

39402 KALIKO RANCH LP 10533.00.00010.00
0.00.0

14,160HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-498 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

39404 KALIKO RANCH LP 10533.00.00040.00
0.00.0

17,900HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-499 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

39406 KALIKO RANCH LP 10533.00.00080.00
0.00.0

2,780HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-500 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

39407 KALIKO RANCH LP 10533.00.00090.00
0.00.0

1,860HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-501 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

39483 KALIKO RANCH LP 10356.00.00010.00
0.00.0

1,470HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-502 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

39484 KALIKO RANCH LP 10356.00.00020.00
0.00.0

5,870HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-503 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

39485 KALIKO RANCH LP 10356.00.00030.00
0.00.0

3,970HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-504 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

39501 KALIKO RANCH LP 10379.00.00010.00
0.00.0

10,060HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-505 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

39502 KALIKO RANCH LP 10379.00.00020.00
0.00.0

9,710HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-506 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

39755 KALIKO RANCH LP 10783.00.00040.00
0.00.0

18,040HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-507 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

39762 KALIKO RANCH LP 10814.00.00020.00
0.00.0

54,690HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-508 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

40502 KALIKO RANCH LP 10572.00.00010.00
0.00.0

1,210HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-509 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

40512 KALIKO RANCH LP 10163.00.00010.00
0.00.0

42,920HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-510 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

40515 KALIKO RANCH LP 10163.00.00040.00
0.00.0

350HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-511 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

41246 KALIKO RANCH LP 10836.00.00010.00
0.00.0

40,480HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-512 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

41358 KALIKO RANCH LP 10501.00.00020.00
0.00.0

7,370HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-513 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

41359 KALIKO RANCH LP 10658.00.00010.00
0.00.0

10,580HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-514 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

41361 KALIKO RANCH LP 10658.00.00040.00
0.00.0

5,030HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-515 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

41364 KALIKO RANCH LP 10461.00.00020.00
0.00.0

7,110HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-516 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

41365 KALIKO RANCH LP 10461.00.00030.00
0.00.0

9,580HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-517 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

41366 KALIKO RANCH LP 10461.00.00040.00
0.00.0

8,410HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-518 07/01/2025  1:20Ag 
Denial

41370 KALIKO RANCH LP 10376.00.00050.00
0.00.0

2,950HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-440 07/01/2025  1:20A 34329 RDW MANAGEMENT 
TRUST

C0000.00.0493D.00
0.00.0

98,860HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-441 07/01/2025  1:20A 35035 RDW MANAGEMENT 
TRUST

C0000.00.02390.00
7.00.0

SW 138,440HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-442 07/01/2025  1:20A 40291 RDW MANAGEMENT 
TRUST

10641.00.00020.00
0.00.0

SW 122,850HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-443 07/01/2025  1:20A 40935 RDW MANAGEMENT 
TRUST

10877.00.00220.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

4,000HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-450 07/01/2025  1:20A 53690 RDW MANAGEMENT 
TRUST

10009.00.00010.00
0.00.0

SW 303,360HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-453 07/01/2025  1:20A 78773 RDW MANAGEMENT 
TRUST

10009.00.0001F.00
0.00.0

SW 32,500HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-454 07/01/2025  1:20A 87671 RDW MANAGEMENT 
TRUST

10641.00.0001B.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

45,270HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2702 07/01/2025  1:20PHONE 34830 SOUTHWESTERN 
BELL

C0000.00.03270.00
0.0B.0

307,430HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2567 07/01/2025  1:20A 43902 TIJERINA CESAR & 
MONICA

10819.00.00500.00
0.00.0

JR 169,000HLS119417

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-444 07/01/2025  1:20A 43662 WATKINS RONALD 10048.00.00060.00
0.00.0

SC 870HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-445 07/01/2025  1:20A 43664 WATKINS RONALD 10048.00.0008A.00
1.00.0

JH 65,110HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-446 07/01/2025  1:20A 44482 WATKINS RONALD 10048.00.00070.00
0.00.0

JH 24,620HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-447 07/01/2025  1:20A 44501 WATKINS RONALD 10634.00.00160.00
0.00.0

JR 11,140HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-448 07/01/2025  1:20A 44513 WATKINS RONALD 10634.00.0012A.00
0.00.0

JH 95,170HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-449 07/01/2025  1:20A 53421 WATKINS RONALD C0000.00.13560.00
3.0A.0

48,600HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-455 07/01/2025  1:20A 122402 WATKINS RONALD 10048.00.0007A.00
0.00.0

870HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-452 07/01/2025  1:20A 62932 WATKINS RONALD D & 
JANICE WATKINS 
KING

C0000.00.13560.00
0.00.0

13,940HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-451 07/01/2025  1:20A 57764 WATKINS RONNY & 
BARBARA

C0000.00.0827G.0
11.0A.0

768,020HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2558 07/01/2025  1:40A 80500 SMITH-CUNNINGHAM 
JULIE A

S0210.00.00030.00
0.00.0

JR 451,430HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3813 07/01/2025  1:40PHONE 119373 SOLIS SAMUEL BP23000348 SC 33,600HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2700 07/01/2025  2:00Reg Pan A 40358 COMMIATO TRISHA 10587.00.00160.00
0.00.0

SW 351,150HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-766 07/01/2025  2:00E-FILE 86140 CONFIDENTIAL R0220.00.00020.00
0.00.0

PM 363,490HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-253 07/01/2025  2:00E-FILE 118359 SALAZAR CLAUDIA Y & 
LUIS A ARIZPE

10416.00.0015E.00
B.00.0

151,760HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1283 07/01/2025  2:00A 33976 WALKER AUTUMN 
BROOKE

C0400.00.00000.00
3.00.0

168,120HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1285 07/01/2025  2:00A 46933 WALKER AUTUMN 
BROOKE

10493.00.00530.00
0.00.0

PM 98,680HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1282 07/01/2025  2:00A 61420 WALKER DAVID 
EDWARD JR & 
AUTUMN BROOKE

10864.00.0004A.00
0.00.0

6,720HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1284 07/01/2025  2:00A 58150 WALKER DAVID 
EDWARD JR & 
AUTUMN BROOKE 
WALKER

10864.00.00070.00
0.01.0

PM 388,280HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1286 07/01/2025  2:00A 39002 WALKER DAVID 
EDWARD JR & 
AUTUMN BROOKE 
WALKER

10824.00.00010.00
0.00.0

PM 2,720HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1287 07/01/2025  2:00A 39123 WALKER DAVID 
EDWARD JR & 
AUTUMN BROOKE 
WALKER

10864.00.00070.00
0.00.0

PM 11,350HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2699 07/01/2025  2:00Reg Pan A 40353 WILKINS JR BOBBY 
DELL & ALESHA 
WILKINS MCBRIDE &

10587.00.00110.00
0.00.0

SW 150,460HLS119687

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2287 07/01/2025  2:20PHONE 61530 R-CASTLE 
CONTRACTOR 
SERVICES LLC

A0691.00.00940.00
0.00.0

JR 292,430HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-238 07/01/2025  2:20A 43417 ROBERTSON KEITH 10010.00.00410.00
0.00.0

JR 95,900HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-239 07/01/2025  2:20A 52435 ROBERTSON KEITH 10010.00.0041A.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

70,020HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1674 07/01/2025  2:20A 80089 RODRIGUEZ J 
CARMEN

10003.00.00290.00
3.00.0

PM 865,520HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2584 07/01/2025  2:20Reg Pan PHONE 25372 RUBIO ADRIANA LUCIA 
ARVIZU

C0000.00.10450.00
6.00.0

139,910PH-AFF

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2549 07/01/2025  2:20PHONE 111877 SHI SHELDON Q & 
JENNY H

P0220.00.00020.01
6.00.0

LC 119,520HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2550 07/01/2025  2:20PHONE 111795 SHI SHELDON Q & 
JENNY H

P0220.00.00010.07
5.00.0

LC 85,250HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-426 07/01/2025  2:20A 25606 SIKES RONALD & 
TERRI

C0000.00.10500.01
1.00.0

157,420HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-427 07/01/2025  2:20A 25607 SIKES RONALD G C0000.00.10500.01
2.00.0

32,760HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1914 07/01/2025  2:40A 82773 O'LEARY RACHEL 
MCCARTER

10421.00.0009C.00
0.00.0

JH 640HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-769 07/01/2025  2:40E-FILE 26786 ODOM SHANNON C0000.00.11250.01
2.00.0

274,440HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-915 07/01/2025  2:40A 56100 PETTIGREW LEE E & 
KIMERLY R

A1000.00.00340.00
0.00.0

JR 878,690HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-914 07/01/2025  2:40A 56118 PETTIGREW LEE EARL 
& KIMERLY RICE 
PETTIGREW

A1000.00.00520.00
0.00.0

SW 395,330HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-916 07/01/2025  2:40A 56117 PETTIGREW LEE EARL 
& KIMERLY RICE 
PETTIGREW

A1000.00.00510.00
0.00.0

JR 19,020HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1269 07/01/2025  2:40E-FILE 45935 PETTY JEFFREY & 
DEBORAH

10011.00.0013B.00
0.00.0

JR 257,920HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2226 07/01/2025  2:40PHONE 32482 PETTY JEFFREY & 
DEBORAH

C0000.00.0803B.00
9.0A.0

SW 454,560HLSE4025

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2212 07/01/2025  2:40PHONE 51991 QUALLS JOSHUA 
DEAN

Q0200.00.00020.00
0.00.0

HC 130,670HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-485 07/01/2025  2:40A 80198 RAMOS JAIME R & 
MARIA G

S0800.00.00000.00
1.0B.1

JR 94,200HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-486 07/01/2025  2:40A 50778 RAMOS JAIME R & 
MARIA G

S0800.00.00000.00
1.0B.0

JH 28,580HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-410 07/01/2025  3:00PHONE 60862 ACOSTA AFONSO & 
ANGELICA

R1200.00.00320.00
0.00.0

76,280HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-8 07/01/2025  3:00Inf/1 Ag 
Denial

66683 ALEXANDER JANE A 10625.00.0006F.00
0.00.0

JH 19,980HLS38338

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-8 07/01/2025  3:00Inf/1 Ag 
Denial

66683 BROWN MARY 10625.00.0006F.00
0.00.0

JH 9,990HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-8 07/01/2025  3:00Inf/1 Ag 
Denial

66683 GOODMAN MICHAEL 10625.00.0006F.00
0.00.0

JH 9,990HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-52 07/01/2025  3:00A 25378 NEWLAND LISA M C0000.00.10450.01
5.00.0

85,690HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-17 07/01/2025  3:00PHONE 43431 OJO EDWIN J & MARY 
E

10570.00.00010.00
0.00.0

PM 312,940HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-412 07/01/2025  3:00A 53835 PACHECO MARIA 
CONCEPCION 
VAZQUEZ

V0200.01.00000.03
2.00.0

JMC 27,160HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2299 07/01/2025  3:20PHONE 64417 ANDERSON BRYAN T0077.06.04680.00
0.00.0

JR 617,740HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-758 07/01/2025  3:20E-FILE 52595 BAILEY LARRY PAUL & 
MICHELLE LEA 
COVINGTON

10659.00.0008A.00
0.00.0

HC 201,560HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-765 07/01/2025  3:20E-FILE 47427 CARVER RANDY 10003.00.00190.00
0.00.0

139,560HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2295 07/01/2025  3:20A 44329 CONFIDENTIAL C0500.00.00020.01
0.00.0

241,990HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1222 07/01/2025  3:20E-FILE 26199 DILL JEFFERY 
WILLIAM

C0000.00.0807B.01
2.00.0

158,560HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2273 07/01/2025  3:20Reg Pan A 55078 MCCURDY BARBARA S0675.02.000L0.01
3.00.0

HC 28,670HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2274 07/01/2025  3:20Reg Pan A 55075 MCCURDY BARBARA S0675.02.000L0.01
0.00.0

HC 42,960HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2272 07/01/2025  3:20Reg Pan A 55076 MCLEOD BARBARA S0675.02.000L0.01
1.00.0

HC 38,710HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2275 07/01/2025  3:20Reg Pan A 55701 MCLEOD DAVID S0675.03.000L0.01
7.00.0

HC 20,430HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2276 07/01/2025  3:20Reg Pan A 55077 MCLEOD DAVID S0675.02.000L0.01
2.00.0

HC 43,210HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-392 07/01/2025  3:40A 56336 EVANS BENNY P0215.00.00030.00
5.00.0

JH 178,290HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2001 07/01/2025  3:40PHONE 32279 FERGUSON OLIVIA K0100.00.01710.00
2.00.0

LC 9,980HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1682 07/01/2025  3:40A 49443 HAMMER LYNN R L0225.01.00000.09
7.0B.0

HC 11,510HLS119224

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1683 07/01/2025  3:40Reg Pan A 49442 HAMMER LYNN R L0225.01.00000.09
8.0A.0

HC 11,510HLS119224

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1684 07/01/2025  3:40A 49444 HAMMER LYNN R L0225.01.00000.09
7.0A.0

HC 11,510HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1685 07/01/2025  3:40A 49386 HAMMER LYNN R L0225.01.00000.02
8.0B.0

HC 6,270HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2136 07/01/2025  3:40A 64258 HARDT ELMO & 
BRENDA WALLEN

10270.00.0001B.00
0.00.0

SW 107,950HLS108015

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2619 07/01/2025  3:40Reg Pan A 61952 ISBELL CHRISTOPHER 
N & TAMMY T

M0103.00.00380.00
0.00.0

JMC 250,620HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

31,574,950Total Appraised# Properties 179

True Automation, Inc.


